Add: 104 Ispat Bhavan Distillery Road Ranigunj Secunderabad 500003
Ph: 040-27535719 ; 66310642 Fax 27545271
A900 Automatic Control Valve
The-A900 series of automatic control valves
are Basic Valve to provide hydraulically
driven solutions to pressure, fl ow and level con-
trol applications.
Features:

7 Diaphragm Rubber + Nylon EPDM + NF
8 Hex. Bolt Stainless Steel A2
9 Gasket Rubber NBR
10 Disc Seat Retainer Stainless Steel AISI 304
11 Body Seat Brass CZ122
12 Body Ductile Iron EN JS1040
13 Plug Brass CZ 122
14 Diaphragm Lower
Plate Ductile Iron EN JS1040
15 Spacer Ductlie Iron EN JS1040
16 Disc Ductile Iron EN JS1040
Unit：mm
DN Model Code L ØK
ØD
H           n-Ød
50 A900-0050 203 125 165 155 4-Ø19
65 A900-0065 216 145 185 172 4-Ø19
80 A900-0080 241 160 200 196 4-Ø19
100 A900-0100 292 180 220 225 8-Ø19
125 A900-0125 330 210 250 245 8-Ø19
150 A900-0150 356 240 285 290 8-Ø23
200 A900-0200 495 295 340 385 8-Ø23
250 A900-0250 622 350 405 430 12-Ø23
300 A900-0300 698 400 480 515 12-Ø23
Dimension
Add: 104 Ispat Bhavan Distillery Road Ranigunj Secunderabad 500003
Ph: 040-27535719 ; 66310642 Fax 27545271
                            A100-Float Pilot